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Scecina Memorial High School | 2024-2025 School Academic/Event Calendar

1-5 THSAA Moratorium Week
18 Fall Coaches Meeting
2 Staff Retreat
5 New Student Orientation
Parent Orientation — Spanish
6 Faculty/Staff meetings
Parent Orientation — English
7 10"-12" Orientations
8 1" Full Day of School
15 All-School Mass
16 Picture Day
17 Fall Sports Pictures
20 Senior Retreat #1 begins
29 All School Mass
30 9" Grade Retreat, CYO Night
School CHOICE Application Due
1 Application for 25-26 School Year Open
2 Labor Day - No classes
9 All-School Mass
11 Q1 Progress Report Night
Junior Parents Night
13 10" Grade Retreat
16 NWEA Testing begins
20 Homecoming
23 All-School Mass
2 Sacred Music Concert
3 All-School Mass
4 End of Q1
Fall Senior Night
5 High School Placement Test
Hispanic Heritage Month Celebration
8 PSAT/SAT Testing
9 Winter Coaches Meeting
10 Scecina Giving Day
14-18 Fall Break
24 Open House
1 All-School Mass
2 High School Placement Test
Early Admissions Deadline
5 Fall Sports Awards
8-9  Fall Play
11 All-School Mass
14 Q2 Progress Report Night
Sophomore Parent Night
25 Early Admissions Announced
26 All-School Mass - Archbishop Thompson
27-29 Thanksgiving Break
1 Financial Aid Application Open
4 Archindy Senior Mass
6 Winter Formal
7 Placement Test
9 Christmas Concert
12 All-School Mass
16-20 Final Exams
23 Christmas Break begins; No classes until

January 6

1
5
6

11
13-14
15
17
19
26

1-4

12
17
18
21

26

Classes resume

All-School Mass

Winter CYO Night

WIDA testing begins
MLK, Jr. Day — No Classes
Senior Retreat #2 begins
Catholic Schools Week
Red & God Week
All-School Mass

Red & Gold BB game

High School Placement Test
Spring Coaches meeting

Q3 Progress Report Night
Freshman Parent Night
All-School Mass

Junior Retreat

Athletic Super Booster Night
Presidents Day — No Classes
Curriculum Night #1
Curriculum Night #2

NHS Induction Breakfast
All-School Mass (Ash Wednesday)
End of Q3

East Deanery Band Festival
‘Winter Sports Awards

SAT/ACT Testing

NWEA Testing

Early Bird Registration Deadline

Spring Musical

All-School Mass

President Academic Excellence Awards
Spring break begins

Spring Break
Senior Retreat #3 begins
Prom

Holy Thursday
Good Friday — No Classes
Easter Monday — No Classes
All-School Mass
Club 53

All-School Mass
Scholar Athlete Awards
AP Testing begins
Spring Concert
Senior Final Exams
Campus Crusade
Final Exams

Senior Awards
Baccalaureate
Commencement
Memorial Day

Summer School begins
Summer Camps begin
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